S-FIRE SELK1500ISF - 1.6W
NON-MAINTAINED - SELK1500ISF S-FIRE LED emergency luminaire, complete with adapter ring
Application
A perfect choice for apartments or commercial spaces
Design Specifications
Compliant to AS/NZS 2293, emergency spacing
classification D32, non-maintained
Polycarbonate body profile, IP20, double insulation,
Ø92 mm cut-out, adaptor plate suits cutout Ø110 mm -
Ø150 mm, outside plate Ø170 mm
LED charge status display and test switch
1.2 m flex & 3 pin plug fitted for easy plug and play
installation, IC-4 rated
Integral converter and replaceable battery pack
LiFePO4 3.2V 1.5Ah (SELK1500ISF BATTERY)
Guaranteed 90 minutes emergency function, intelligent
automatic recharging function, 16 hour recharge time
and deep discharge protection
Performance
Dimmable - NO
COOL WHITE
4000K
Technical Specification
Product Model No. Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K)
Body
Colour
Diameter
(mm)
SELK1500ISF 240 1.6 4000 WHITE 103
Dim (mm)
46(H)
Replacement battery - (SELK1500ISF/BAT)
Important notes: (1) Battery warranty twelve (12) months (2) In the interest of transport and safety, emergency products are
supplied with the battery disconnected. (3) In addition to specific emergency commissioning instructions, the battery MUST be
connected at the time of installation. (4) Continual use in emergency mode greater than 240 hours without recharge, will result in
battery failure and void battery warranty.
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 21.12.2023 3:14pm
Last page update: Nov 2023
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
Dimensions
Due to continued product and technology enhancements, data sourced from sal.net.au shall not form part of any contract and or technical performance guarantee unless expressly confirmed in writing by SAL at the
time of order. Products are sold in accordance with SAL Terms and Conditions of sale and all images shown are for illustration purposes only and may vary from the actual colour or finish. Unless specifically stated, all
IP ratings nominated for Interior products are from "below the ceiling".
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 2 -
PDF Prepared: 21.12.2023 3:14pm
Last page update: Nov 2023
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
The difference between Non-maintained and Maintained Emergency
Lighting? Non-Maintained lighting products are luminaires designed
solely for emergency use and will only operate in an event where the
mains supply power is interrupted. Maintained Emergency Lighting
products are designed to illuminated at all times, including an
emergency event where the power is interrupted. Under both systems,
the products must remain illuminated for a period of 90 minutes in
accordance with AS/NZS2293 Emergency Lighting requirements.
Blackwattle Bay NSW
Images courtesy of MKGS Construction & Paton Power